THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Sep. 29 or Sun., Sep. 30
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Oct. 06 or Sun., Oct. 07
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Oct. 13 or Sun., Oct. 14
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Oct. 20 or Sun., Oct. 21
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Oct. 27 or Sun., Oct. 28
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance
Weds., Oct. 31 or Thu., Nov. 01
All Saints Day

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Nov. 03 or Sun., Nov. 04
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Nov. 10 or Sun., Nov. 11
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Nov. 17 or Sun., Nov. 18
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Nov. 24 or Sun., Nov. 25
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Dec. 01 or Sun., Dec. 02
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Dec. 08 or Sun., Dec. 09
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Dec. 15 or Sun., Dec. 16
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Dec. 22 or Sun., Dec. 23
Weekend Mass

Name:




THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Mon., Dec. 24 or Tue., Dec. 25
Christmas: The Nativity of the Lord

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Dec. 29 or Sun., Dec. 30
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Mon., Dec. 31 or Tue., Jan. 01
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Jan. 05 or Sun., Jan. 06
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Jan. 12 or Sun., Jan. 13
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Jan. 19 or Sun., Jan. 20
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Jan. 26 or Sun., Jan. 27
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Feb. 02 or Sun., Feb. 03
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Feb. 09 or Sun., Feb. 10
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Feb. 16 or Sun., Feb. 17
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Feb. 23 or Sun., Feb. 24
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Mar. 02 or Sun., Mar. 03
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Mar. 09 or Sun., Mar. 10
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Mar. 16 or Sun., Mar. 17
Weekend Mass

Name:




THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Mar. 23 or Sun., Mar. 24
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Mar. 30 or Sun., Mar. 31
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Apr. 06 or Sun., Apr. 07
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Apr. 13 or Sun., Apr. 14
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Apr. 20 or Sun., Apr. 21
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., Apr. 27 or Sun., Apr. 28
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance
Sat., May 04 or Sun., May 05
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Sat., May 11 or Sun., May 12
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance
Sat., May 18 or Sun., May 19
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance
Sat., May 25 or Sun., May 26
Weekend Mass

Name:

THE PARISH OF SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA

Grade 8 - Mass Attendance

Weds., May 29 or Thu., May 30
Ascension Thursday

Name:




